7h

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Nurse) 2nd Year Al

2025/26. Autumn semester
week 1-12.

EBTAADAPAP40A Basic Nursing Practice 144 hours

Second

8h

%h

10n |

11h |

Basics of Nursing
THEORY
week 2,3,5,7,9.
ERKEL FSZT II.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 10.
ERKEL FSZT III, I. em. 101.

Health Care Law
SEMINAR
week 1-6.
134.

Basics of Nursing
THEORY
week 1.
331.
week 2,3,4,5,8,9.
233.

Public Health and

Epidemiology LR
"~ THEORY
THEORY
week 2,4,6.
week 1-11. 13
504. o

Physical Education (PE)
507.

Health Care Management
SEMINAR
week 4-11.
23.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 1,3-5,7-10,12-14.
ERKEL FSZT IV/A, I. em. 116.

Health Care M

Physiology and Pathophysiology
THEORY
week 1-5,7-13.
1.13.

THEORY
Basics of Movement el 2D
Therapy =
THEORY
week 1,3,5,7.
335.

15h

16h

Physiology and

Health Psychology Pathophysiology

THEORY

week 1-11. PRACTICE
504 week 2-12.
- 225.

17|

Basics of Nursing
PRACTICE
week 1-9.
4.07.

Health Care Law
THEORY
week 1-6.

504.

Basics of Clinical K

First Aid

PRACTICE
week 3-11

ERKEL Alagsor 8.

Basic of Immunology

THEORY
week 2-4,8-14.
Pharmacology 1.13.
THEORY
week 1,3,13.

THEORY
week 5,9,11.
1.13.

THEORY
week 4,8,10.

1.13.

Basics of Clinical Knowledge I

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

1%h



7h

8h

%h

10|

11h |

15h

16h

Monday

dd Second

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Nurse) 2nd Year A2

2025/26. Autumn semester
week 1-12.

EBTAADAPAP40A Basic Nursing Practice 144 hours

Second

Thursday
Odd

Basics of Nursing
THEORY
week 2,3,5,7,9.
ERKEL FSZT II.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 10.
ERKEL FSZT III, I. em. 101.

Basics of Nursing
THEORY
week 1.
331.
week 2,3,4,5,8,9.
233.

Public Health and
Epidemiology
THEORY
week 1-11.
504.

First Aid
THEORY
week 2,4,6.

1.13.

Physical Education (PE)
507.

Health Care Management

Health Care Management

Health Care Law

Physiology and Pathophysiology

SEMINAR THEORY SEMINAR THEORY
week 5-12. Basics of Movement week 2-8. week 1-11. week 1-5,7-13.
134. Therapy 504. 228. 1.13.
THEORY
Basics of Foreign Language week 1.3.5.7.
SEMINAR 335,
week 1,3-5,7-10,12-14. :
ERKEL FSZT IV/A, 1. em. 116.
Physmlog¥ ard Basic of Immunology
Pathophysiology
THEORY
PRACTICE
week 2-4,8-14.
week 1-11.
Phar logy 1.13.
225.
THEORY
week 1,3,13.
Basics of Clinical K
THEORY
First Aid week 5,9,11.
Health Psy PRACTICE 1.13.
THEORY week 3-11
izl M, ERKEL Alagsor 8.
504.

Basics of Nursing
PRACTICE
week 1-9.
4.07.

Health Care Law
THEORY
week 1-6.

504.

Basics of Clinical Knowledge I

THEORY
week 4,8,10.
1.13.

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

1%h



