ÓRAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Nurse) 2nd Year A1 2025/26. Autumn semester week 1-12.

EBTAADAPAP40A Basic Nursing Practice 144 hours

	Monday	Tuesday		nesday		rsday		day	
7h	Odd Second	Odd Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	7h
_									Ī
-									+
8h	Basics of Nursing		Health Care Law SEMINAR week 1-6.		Basics of Nursing THEORY week I. 331. week 2,3,4,5,8,9.		Public Health and Epidemiology THEORY week 1-11.	First Aid THEORY week 2,4,6.	8h
9h _ _	THEORY week 2,3,5,7,9. ERKEL FSZT II.		1	34.	2.	33.	504.	1.13.	9h
10h	Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR week 10. ERKEL FSZT III, I. em. 101.		SEM	Management IINAR < 4-11.					10h
11h		Physical Education (PE) 507.		23.					11h
12h	Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR week 1,3-5,7-10,12-14. ERKEL FSZT IV/A, I. em. 116.		Basics of Movement Therapy THEORY week 1,3,5,7. 335.	Health Care Management THEORY week 2-8. 504.		TH week		Pathophysiology ORY -5,7-13.	- 12h
13h									13h
14h 							Pharmacology THEORY week 1,3,13.	Basic of Immunology THEORY week 2-4,8-14. 1.13.	- - 14h -
15h			Health Psychology	Physiology and Pathophysiology	First Aid PRACTICE week 3-11 ERKEL Alagsor 8.		Basics of Clinical Knowledg THEORY week 5,9,11. 1.13.		15h
16h -			THEORY week 1-11. 504.	PRACTICE week 2-12. 225.				Basics of Clinical Knowledg THEORY week 4,8,10. 1.13.	16h
- 17h - -			THE	Care Law EORY k 1-6.					- 17h -
18h	Basics of Nursing PRACTICE week 1-9.			04.					18h
- 19h -	4.07.								19h
-									<u> </u>

ÓRAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Nurse) 2nd Year A2 2025/26. Autumn semester week 1-12.

EBTAADAPAP40A Basic Nursing Practice 144 hours

	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
	Odd Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second
-									
+									
+									
-						Basics o	f Nursing		
_							CORY	Public Health and	First Aid
							ek 1. 31.	Epidemiology THEORY	THEORY
	Basics of Nursing						3,4,5,8,9.	week 1-11.	week 2,4,6.
-	THEORY						33.	504.	1.13.
-	week 2,3,5,7,9.								
_	ERKEL FSZT II.								
	Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR								
-	week 10.								
-	ERKEL FSZT III, I. em. 101.								
-									
			lucation (PE)						
		5	07.						
					1		1		
_									
		Hoolth Core	Management		Health Care Management	Health Care Law		Dhysiology and	Pathophysiology
		Health Care	INAR		THEORY	SEMINAR		THE	ORY
1		week 5-12.		Basics of Movement	week 2-8.	week 1-11.		week 1	-5,7-13.
		1.	34.	Therapy	504.	228.		1.	13.
				THEORY					
	Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR			week 1,3,5,7.					
	week 1,3-5,7-10,12-14.			335.					
	ERKEL FSZT IV/A, I. em. 116.								
		N							
-		Physiology and Pathophysiology							Basic of Immunology
		PRACTICE							THEORY
		week 1-11.							week 2-4,8-14. 1.13.
		225.						Pharmacology THEORY	1.13.
1								week 1,3,13.	
_								Basics of Clinical Knowledge	
								THEORY	
				Trackle Daniel alama		First Aid		week 5,9,11.	
				Health Psychology THEORY		PRACTICE		1.13.	
				week 1-11.		week 3-11			
			1	504.		ERKEL Alagsor 8.	-		
									Basics of Clinical Knowledge
									THEORY
									week 4,8,10. 1.13.
									1.13.
				Health (Care Law				
				THE	EORY				
				weel	k 1-6.				
				5	04.				
	D : ex		1				1		
	Basics of Nursing PRACTICE								
	week 1-9.								
	4.07.								
					-				
							1	1	1
-									
-									